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Red Division

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
MC Raw G

Ardmore Aardvarks

Every Inch Matters

Blue Division

Mob Squad (LC)~DYS3
OCSF3

Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Fournettecation

White Division

2Words4u

5.2.Yahtzee SF
Taylor,Lamb,Laporta,Harris
Making Girls

Total Points

Mob Squad (LC)~DYS3
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
OCSF3

Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Ardmore Aardvarks
2Words4u

Every Inch Matters
5.2.Yahtzee SF
Fournettecation

MC Raw G

Making Girls
Taylor,Lamb,Laporta,Harris

w L T PCT DIV PF
10 4 O 0.714 4-2 1945.15
7 7 0 0.500 4-2 1655.25
6 8 O 0.429 2-4 1828.45
6 8 O 0.429 2-4 1760.65
w L T PCT DIV PF

9 5 0 0.643 3-3 2045.70
9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1947.70
9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1935.25
4 10 O 0.286 2-4 1646.35
w L T PCT DIV PF

9 5 0 0.643 5-1 1832.35
6 8 O 0.429 2-4 1772.65
5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1595.65
4 10 O 0.286 3-3 1584.00
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PA
1702.45
1820.60
1871.20
1813.25

PA
1799.00
1795.10
1736.90
1838.55

PA
1749.10
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1800.75
1728.05
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